VEHICTE NO

MAKE / MODET

NAME

ADDRESS

FINAI REPAIR BltL FOR VEHICLE NO:SJQ 8880 R

TO SUPPLY AND REPI-ACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR

REPAIRING, KNOC(ING, WETDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING
(LUMP SUM REPAIR}

LESS EXCESS

TOTAL

S 18,8oo.oo

{s2,000.00)
s 16,800.00

SINGAPORE DOLTARS:SIXTEEN THOUSAND AND EIGHT HUNDRED oNtY